Southeast Region (LA, MS, VA, WV)

LA

John Curtis Christian High
2 Wakefield High School

Stonewall Jackson High School
Cosby High School
Monticello High School
James River High School
St. Augustine High School
Hanover High School
Warren Easton Charter High
Charlottesville High School
Lee-Davis High School
Atlee High School
Thomas Dale High School
Bowling Green High School
Thibodaux High School
Clover Hill High School
Southaven High School
Varina High School
Benton High School
Matoaca High School
Lloyd C Bird High School
George Wythe High School
Parkersburg Catholic High
Caroline High School
Grace King High School
“6 Graham High School
Woodlawn Leadership Academy
Petersburg High School
Fluvanna County High School

Franklinton High School

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
LA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
LA
LA
VA
MS
VA
LA
VA
VA
VA
WV
VA
LA
VA

VA
VA
LA

23,363
13,875

11,879
10,979
10,472
6,951
6,929
6,073
4,681
4,544
3,568
3,516
3,435
2,639
2,439
2,396
2,260
2,237
2,227
1,664
1,402
1,398
1,189
885
817
765
683
602
568
343

Wossman High School
Bogalusa High School
Springfield High School
Benjamin Franklin High School
Hopewell High School

G.W. Carver Collegiate Academy
Delhi High School

Lake Area New Tech High

LA
LA

268
142

125
115
75
64
39
35



